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Undergraduate/BSIT/Information Technology

South Puget Sound Community College, AA - DTA
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Program/Degree/Curriculum:
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Degree/Date Granted:

Cumulative GPA:
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QPntsCreditsTitleCourse IdGrade GradeTitle QPntsCreditsCourse Id

Transfer  0000

Military Service

P 0.00ELECTIVESLD P 24.00Bas Military Service

South Puget Sound Community College

P 0.000AA-DTA SUM20 P 0.00Associate in Arts

B 10.05BIO105 B 3.35Biology

P 0.00BIO105L P 0.00Biology Lab

A- 12.29CHM105 A- 3.35Intro Chemistry

P 0.00CHM105L P 0.00Chem in Comm Lab

A 13.40CJ 101 A 3.35Intro Criminal Just

P 0.00ELECTIVESLD P 5.36Lower Electives

A 13.40ENG101 A 3.35English Comp I

A- 12.29ENG102 A- 3.35English Comp II

A 13.40GENEDFA A 3.35Beg Painting

A 13.40GENEDSOCSCI A 3.35Mltcltrl America

A 13.40HIS142 A 3.35US History III

A 13.40MTH201 A 3.35Intro Statistics

A 13.40PHL201 A 3.35Intro Philosophy

B 10.05PLS150 B 3.35American Gov't

A 13.40PSY215 A 3.35Lifespan Development

A 13.40SOC101 A 3.35Intro Sociology

A 13.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SPN101 A 3.35Spanish I

0.00 72.91 0.0072.91

0.00 72.91 0.0072.91

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2020

A 12.00BA 305 A 3.00Business Comm

A 12.00CSC101 A 3.00Intro Computer Sci

A- 11.01CSC210 A- 3.00Database Fundamntals

Deans List

B 9.00

44.01

44.01

3.67

3.67

MTH121 B 3.00Precalculus Math

12.00 84.91 12.0084.91

12.00 12.00 12.0012.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2021

A 12.00CSC180 A 3.00Intro Programming

A- 11.01CSC345 A- 3.00Data Comm/Ntwrkg

A 12.00CSC360 A 3.00Intro Data Analysis

Spring  2021

Deans List

B 9.00

44.01

88.02

3.67

3.67

MTH161 B 3.00Math Mth Bus/Soc Sci

24.00 96.91 24.0096.91

12.00 12.00 12.0012.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2021

B 9.00COR110 B 3.00Religious Studies

A- 11.01

20.01

108.03

3.34

3.60

CSC495 A- 3.00ST: Virtual Reality

30.00 102.91 30.00102.91

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2022

B+ 13.32COR340W B+ 4.00Ethics/Dignity-Wrtg

B 9.00

22.32

130.35

3.19

3.52

CSC370 B 3.00Prin Prgrm Languages

37.00 109.91 37.00109.91

7.00 7.00 7.007.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

End of Transcript




